
СУ КВ /КВ

А

Г

1

2

3

4

5

6

Страница0,83 1

0,37 0,37 3,93

3,18

0,00 0,00
Старт

4,30

3,55

1,80 0,02

54°55'09.2"N 

58°52'31.9"E
0,00

ПС 1 (0,01)

1,78 0,96 0,02

0,82 0,82 0,98

0,00 0,00

А/д Бакал - трасса М-5

съезд на грунт

54°55'29.5"N 

58°50'51.7"E

1,80

Расстояние
НАПРАВЛЕНИЕ ДВИЖЕНИЯ ИНФОРМАЦИЯ До КВ

Общее
От 

позиции

Тестовый участок 3,55

Дистанция (км) 4,30 Время (ч:м) Скорость (км/ч)



СУ КВ /КВ

А

Г

Расстояние
НАПРАВЛЕНИЕ ДВИЖЕНИЯ ИНФОРМАЦИЯ До КВ

Общее
От 

позиции

Тестовый участок 3,55

Дистанция (км) 4,30 Время (ч:м) Скорость (км/ч)

7

8

9

10

11

12

Страница

0,10

1,02 ПС 3

0,35 2

2,80 0,13 1,50

ПС 4

1,77

2,67 0,14 1,63

0,88

1,12

2,53

2,81

2,06

2,43 0,94 1,87

ПС 2

1,49 0,29

1,20 0,83 3,10

2,35



СУ КВ /КВ

А

Г

Расстояние
НАПРАВЛЕНИЕ ДВИЖЕНИЯ ИНФОРМАЦИЯ До КВ

Общее
От 

позиции

Тестовый участок 3,55

Дистанция (км) 4,30 Время (ч:м) Скорость (км/ч)

13

14

15

16

Страница

0,50
На старт

3

Всегда готова помочь

Галина Полунина +7-912-89-78-140

0,50

ПС 5

0,00

3,55 0,40 0,75

3,15 0,35 1,15

Арсеньев Владимир +7-919-11-99-631

Телефоны:

Финиш

54°55'06.5"N 

58°52'29.3"E

Стоп

Белоусов Сергей +7-922-63-34-761

3,80 0,25

4,30


